
Number Class Firstname Lastname Car Make Car Model Car CC Club Champ Share with First driver Batch Bay Scrutinner Time

1 S1  Chris  Hancox  Renault  Clio 172 Cup  1998  HSA  HSA Samuel Trundell  Chris Hancox  1 B1 08:00am

3 S1  Andrew  Bisping  Renault  Clio 200  1998  WSHC  1 B3 08:00am

4 S1  Rob  Thomson  Mazda  MX-5  1999  HSA  WHSC 1 B4 08:00am to 08:20am

5 S1  Grant  Forbes  Mazda  MX5  1798  HSA  1 B5 08:00am to 08:20am

101 S1  Samuel  Trundell  Renault  Clio 172 Cup  1998  HSA  HSA Chris Hancox  Chris Hancox  1 B1 08:00am to 08:20am

6 A2  Andrew  Smith  Renault  Clio 172  1998  HSA  Fiona Smith  Fiona Smith  1 B6 08:00am to 08:20am

8 A2  Mark  Edwards  Renault  Clio  1999  MAC  MSC  1 B8 08:00am to 08:20am

9 A2  John  Caldicott  Lotus  Elise  NR 

BIRMI

HAS, SDCC HAS 1 B10 08:00am to 08:20am

10 A2  Andrew  Platt  LOTUS  EXIGE  1800  BARC  MSC  1 B11 08:00am to 08:20am

11 A2  Jack  Thomas  Renault  Clio  1998  WSHC  N/a  N/a  1 B12 08:00am to 08:20am

12 A2  David  Whiteley  Lotus  Elise S1  1796  HSA, MSC HSA, MSC  1 B14 08:00am to 08:20am

14 A2  Sheridan  Bell  Renault  Clio RS182  1997  Club Alpine 

Renault 
1 B15 08:00am to 08:20am

15 A2  David  Smith  Renault  Clio RS 182  1998  SDCC  1 B16 08:00am to 08:20am

106 A2  Fiona  smith  Renault  Clio 172  1998  BWRDC  IntoSpeed  Andy Smith  Andy Smith  1 B6 08:00am to 08:20am

108 A2  Stephen  Hill  Renault  Clio 182  1998  MAC  MSC  Mark Edwards  Either  1 B8 08:00am to 08:20am

17 A3  Martin  Prescott  Ford  Fiesta  1596T  HSA  HAS 2 B18 08:20am to 08:40am

18 A3  Glen  Shaw  Nissan  350Z  3498  HSA  HSA  2 B19 08:20am to 08:40am

22 A4  Ben  Bowdidge  VW Golf R 1984T HSA HSA 2 B24 08:20am to 08:40am

23 A4  Andrew  Meek  Subaru  Impreza Type R  1996T  HDLCC 2 B25 08:20am to 08:40am

24 B1  Colin  Bowdidge  Caterham  Super Sprint  1700  HSA HSA 2 B26 08:20am to 08:40am

25 B1  Graham  Woodcock  Westfield  Megabusa  1300  HDLCC MSC  2 B28 08:20am to 08:40am

26 B2  Stephen  Laing  Caterham  R500  1998  HSA  HSA 2 B29 08:20am to 08:40am

27 B2  Lee  Whitmore  Ginetta  g40  1800  HSA  HSA 2 B30 08:20am to 08:40am

29 C2  Greg  Owens  Renault  Clio 182  1998  SDCC  Stephen Piggott  Stephen Piggott  2 B34 08:20am to 08:40am

30 C2  Samantha  Berry  Ford  Puma  1700  BWRDC  IntoSpeed  2 B36 08:20am to 08:40am

31 C2  Paul  Meadows  Renault  Clio  Barry  WSHC  2 B37 08:20am to 08:40am

32 C2  Harry  Gray  Mazda  Brscc Supercup 

Spec N/C Mx5 

1998cc

 

Bugatti OC 2 B38 08:20am to 08:40am

129 C2  Stephen  Piggott  Renault  Clio  1998  SDCC  Greg Owens  Greg Owens  2 B34 08:20am to 08:40am

33 C3  Stuart  Hadley Mazda  Mx5  1840S SDCC  3 B40 08:40am to 09:00am

35 U2  Andrew  Webber  Lotus  Europa '47D62 

R' 

4300  HSA  HSA 3 B43 08:40am to 09:00am

36 F  Ian  Carvell  Radical  PR6  1340  SDCC  3 B41 08:40am to 09:00am

37 H  Chris  Guy  Jedi  mkIV  599  HSA  3 B44 08:40am to 09:00am

38 I  Wil  Hamer  OMS  28  999  HSA  Jensen Ker  Wil Hamer  3 C2 08:40am to 09:00am

40 I  Tony  Bonfield  Jedi  2000M  998  HSA  3 C37 08:40am to 09:00am

41 I  Ed  Hollier  Force  HC  1050  HSA  3 C4 08:40am to 09:00am

42 I  nigel  pitt  OMS  3000m  1070  MAC 3 C5 08:40am to 09:00am

43 I  Dave  Tatham  DJ  Firehawk Mk IV  1070  BARC Y 3 C6 08:40am to 09:00am

44 I  Michael  White  OMS  CF  998cc  SDCC  MSC  3 C8 08:40am to 09:00am

138 I  Jensen  Ker  OMS  28  999  HSA  Wil Hamer  Wil Hamer  3 C2 08:40am to 09:00am

A3 - Road Cars Series Production over 2000cc

A4 - Road Cars Series Production 4WD any capacity 

B1 - Road Cars Specialist Production cars up to 1700cc

B2 - Road Cars Specialist Production cars over 1700cc

C2 - Modified Cars Series Production over 1400cc & up to 2000cc

C3 - Modified Cars Series Production over 2000cc

U2 - Classic Modified Specialist Saloon and Sports Cars built up to 31.12.1975

F - Sports Libre Cars 

H - Racing Cars up to 600cc 

I - Racing Cars over 600cc & up to 1100cc

HSA Curborough Sprint Weekend - Entry List for Sunday 5th 2025

S1 - Saloons and Sports Cars up to 2000cc 

A2 - Road Cars Series Production over 1400cc & up to 2000cc



45 J1  Richard  Abbey  Jamun  M91  1600  BARC 

Yorkshire C 

Andrew Abbey  Richard Abbey  4 C9 09:00am to 09:20am 

47 J1  Bernard  Kevill  Van Diemen  RF90  1600  HSA  HSA FF Simon Andrews  Bernard Kevill  4 C11 09:00am to 09:20am 

49 J1  Stuart  Lugger  Swift  Sc93f  1598  HSA HSA FF Ben Bonfield  4 C38 09:00am to 09:20am 

51 J1  LINDSAY  SUMMERS  Van Diemen  RF85  1600  HDLCC HSA FF SARAH BOSWORTH  LINDSAY SUMMERS  4 C14 09:00am to 09:20am 

53 J1  Francis  Sykes  Swift  FB91  1600  HSA  HSA FF Timothy Cowlam  Francis Sykes  4 C16 09:00am to 09:20am 

55 J1  Rebecca  Crocombe  Van Diemen  RF84  1600  HSA, BARC 

SW 

HSA FF Laurence Marks  Rebecca Crocombe  4 C18 09:00am to 09:20am 

57 J1  Kevin  Dodd  Tbc  FF1600  1600  BARC  Caroline Ryder  4 C20 09:00am to 09:20am 

59 J1  Paul  Gumbley  Swift  SC93  1600  BARC 

Yorkshire 

Sam Gumbley  Paul Gumbley  4 C22 09:00am to 09:20am 

61 J1  Paul  Harris  Van Diemen  RF 85  1600  BARC 

Yorkshire 

HSA FF Jimmy Harris  Paul Harris  5 C24 09:20am to 09:40am

63 J1  Russell  Haynes  Zeus  ZR163  1600  HSA  HAS George Haynes  Russell Haynes  5 C26 09:20am to 09:40am

65 J1  Trevor  Willis  Van Diemen  RF80  1600  MAC  HSA FF Richard Summers  Defer to Richard  5 C28 09:20am to 09:40am

67 J1  Richard  Weaver  Van Diemen  RF91  1600  HDLCC  HSA FF Tom Weaver  Richard  5 C30 09:20am to 09:40am

69 J1  Les  Buck  Pringett  Mistrale  1600  HSA, BOC HSA 5 C32 09:20am to 09:40am

71 J1  Mike  Gallery  Van Diemen  RF86  1598  MAC  HSA FF 5 C34 09:20am to 09:40am

72 J1  Max  Hawkes  Van Diemen  RF84  1600  MAC, HDLCC  HSA FF 6 C35 09:40am to 10:00am

73 J1  Andrew  Mathis  Van Diemen  RF89  1600  HSA  HSA FF  6 C39 09:40am to 10:00am

74 J1  Paul  Morcom  Merlyn  Mk 11a  1600  HSA  HSA FF 6 C42 09:40am to 10:00am

75 J1  David  Owen  Merlyn  Mark 11  1600  HSA MSC  6 C43 09:40am to 10:00am

76 J1  Sam  Wilson  Jamun  M91  1600  BARC Y HSA  6 C44 09:40am to 10:00am

145 J1  Andrew  Abbey  Jamun  M91  1600  BARC Y Richard Abbey  Richard Abbey  4 C9 09:00am to 09:20am 

147 J1  Simon  Andrews  Van Diemen  RF90  1600  HSA  HSA FF Bernard Kevill  Bernard kevill  4 C11 09:00am to 09:20am 

149 J1  ben  bonfield  Swift  Sc93f  1598  HSA Stuart Lugger  4 C38 09:00am to 09:20am 

151 J1  Sarah  Bosworth  Van Diemen  RF85  1600 BARC HSA 

(Formula 

HSA FF Lindsay Summers  Lindsay Summers  4 C14 09:00am to 09:20am 

153 J1  Tim:  Cowlam  Swift  FB91  1600  HSA  HSA FF  Francis Sykes  Francis Sykes  4 C16 09:00am to 09:20am 

155 J1  Laurence  Marks  Van Diemen  RF84  1600  HSA  HSA FF Rebecca Crocombe  Rebecca  4 C18 09:00am to 09:20am 

157 J1  Caroline  Ryder  Van Diemen  RF86  1600  HSA  HSA FF Kevin Dodd (probably)  Kevin Dodd  4 C20 09:00am to 09:20am 

159 J1  Sam  Gumbley  Swift  SC93  1600  BARC 

Yorkshire 

Paul Gumbley  Paul Gumbley  4 C22 09:00am to 09:20am 

161 J1  Jimmy  Harris  Van Diemen  RF 85  1600  BARC 

Yorkshire 

HSA FF Paul Harris  Paul Harris  5 C24 09:20am to 09:40am

163 J1  George  Haynes  Zeus  ZR163  1600  HSA HSA FF Russell Haynes  Russell Haynes  5 C26 09:20am to 09:40am

165 J1  Richard  Summers  VAN DIEMEN  RF80  1600  HDLCC, HSA  HSA FF TREVOR WILLIS  TREVOR WILLIS  5 C28 09:20am to 09:40am

167 J1  Tom  Weaver  Van Diemen  RF91  1600  HDLCC  HSA FF Richard Weaver  Richard  5 C30 09:20am to 09:40am

77 K  Richard  Prosser  RALT  2000  HAS, HDLCC MSC  6 C46 09:40am to 10:00am

78 L  Alex  Summers  AFS  P4t  2500  HDLCC  BHC  6 B47 09:40am to 10:00am

L - Racing Cars over 2000cc

J1 - Formula Ford 1600 Racing Cars manufactured before 1.1.1994

K - Racing Cars over 1600cc & up to 2000cc


